Report Date

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018

10/02/2018

Case #
UP-01167-18

UP-01168-18

UP-01169-18

UP-01170-18

UP-01171-18

UP-01172-18

UP-01173-18

UP-01174-18

UP-01175-18

UP-01176-18
UP-01177-18

UP-01178-18

UP-01179-18

UP-01180-18

UP-01181-18

UP-01182-18

UP-01183-18

UP-01184-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

DRUG POSSESSION 44
DRUG POSSESSION 44
MISSING PERSON A2
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

CONFISCATIONS C3

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5

INFORMATION L4
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
DRUG COMPLAINT 44
TRANSPORT

RECKLESS DRIVING

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

DRUG POSSESSION 44
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
18

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

FUNNELLE HALL

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)
SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

MARANO CENTER]
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

BUILDING 12 SEWAGE
LIFT STAT

FLAT ROCK

OSWEGO TOWN COURT
PATHFINDER DRIVE
JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

IROQUOIS

VILLAGE A-F

Page 1

Street

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA HALL
ONONDAGA HALL
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
FUNNELLE HALL
CAYUGA CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE

UNIVERSITY
POLICE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
MOLLISON ST
FLATROCKS
OSWEGO TOWN
COURT
IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL



