SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 10/01/2018	Case # UP-01167-18	Incident Type MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	Street
10/01/2018	UP-01168-18	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5		ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
10/01/2018	UP-01169-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA HALL
10/01/2018	UP-01170-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA HALL
10/01/2018	UP-01171-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
10/01/2018	UP-01172-18	MISSING PERSON A2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL	FUNNELLE HALL
10/01/2018	UP-01173-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
10/01/2018	UP-01174-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
10/01/2018	UP-01175-18	CONFISCATIONS C3	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	UNIVERSITY POLICE
10/01/2018	UP-01176-18	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	(001)	MARANO CENTER]	
10/01/2018	UP-01177-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
10/01/2018	UP-01178-18	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	BUILDING 12 SEWAGE LIFT STAT	MOLLISON ST
10/01/2018	UP-01179-18	DRUG COMPLAINT 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FLAT ROCK	FLATROCKS
10/01/2018	UP-01180-18	TRANSPORT	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	OSWEGO TOWN COURT	OSWEGO TOWN COURT
10/01/2018	UP-01181-18	RECKLESS DRIVING	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PATHFINDER DRIVE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/01/2018	UP-01182-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
10/01/2018	UP-01183-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	IROQUOIS	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/01/2018	UP-01184-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	(CDI) CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE A-F	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	18			